Momentum Dance Competition 2023
Pixie, Petite, Minis
Final Schedule

101 12:30 PM  CLAP SNAP

102 12:33PM METAMORPHOSIS

103 12:37 PM  RAINBOW CONNECTION

104 12:40PM DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE
105 12:44PM | DON'T LIKE TO SHOWOFF
106 12:47 PM | SURRENDER

107 12:51 PM  FALLING

108 12:54PM WINTER

109 12:58 PM  MIRROR

110 01:01PM ONCE UPON A DREAM

111 01:05PM ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME
112 01:08 PM THE OTHER SIDE

113 01:12PM MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK

114 01:15PM MANEATER

115 01:19 PM THE MIME

116 01:22PM TIGHTROPE

117 01:26 PM  SNOW WHITE

118 01:29PM  WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
119 01:33PM THE WALLS ARE WAY TOO THIN
120 01:36 PM LET'S GET LOUD

121 01:40PM LITTLE RED WAGON

122 01:43PM PRETTY SAVAGE

123 01:47 PM  SWING WITH ME

124 01:50 PM ALITTLE PARTY

125 01:54PM LIGHTHOUSE

126 01:57 PM OVER THE RAINBOW

127 02:01 PM GROW AS WE GO

128 02:04 PM GEMMA AND CO



Momentum Dance Competition 2023
Junior, Teen, Senior
Final Schedule

129 04:15PM SPEECHLESS

130 04:18 PM A MILLION DREAMS
131 04:22PM MORE

132 04:25PM ONLY HOPE

133 04:29 PM DEEP WATER

134 04:32PM WILDSIDE

135 04:36 PM MY STRONGEST SUIT
136 04:39 PM BARBIE GIRL

137 04:43PM PERHAPS

138 04:46 PM MUSIC FOR A MIME
139 04:50PM COLD LOVE

140 04:53PM AINT NO REMEDY
141 04:57 PM INTO VIEW

142 05:00 PM  WAITING

143 05:04 PM  SKINNY LOVE

144 05:07 PM THIS IS YOUR STORY
145 05:11 PM  RAINING

146 05:14 PM HYPOTHETICALS
147 05:18 PM  POISON

148 05:21PM TWICE

149 05:25PM GIRL

150 05:28 PM LOSE MY MIND

151 05:32PM CONTROL

152 05:35PM  BANG BANG

153 05:39 PM  FLOWERS

154 05:42PM RELENTLESS

155 05:46 PM GOLDEN HOUR

156 05:49 PM  HEART IN MY HANDS
157 05:53PM  WINGS

158 0556 PM LOST

159 06:00 PM  LAST LIGHT

160 06:03PM TIME IS THE ANSWER
161 06:07 PM  INSOMNIAC

162 06:10 PM FUEL TO FIRE

163 06:14 PM BLACK HOLE SUN

164 06:17 PM A HUMBLE CONTRIBUTION
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06:21 PM

06:24 PM

06:28 PM

06:31 PM

06:35 PM

06:38 PM

06:42 PM

06:45 PM

06:49 PM

06:52 PM

06:56 PM

06:59 PM

07:03 PM

07:06 PM

07:10 PM

07:13 PM

07:17 PM

07:20 PM

KEEP DRIVING
DO YOU

FOREVER

SAVE YOURSELF

ADAM'S RIB

YOU DON'T OWN ME

MILLION TO ONE

SPEAKING FRENCH

MAN | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN (Title)
BREAKIN DISHES (Title)

CUPS (Title)

WONDERFUL WORLD (Title)

A DREAM IS A WISH (Title)
ZURICH (Title)

JUST LET ME GO (Title)

ZTBD- VIVIENNE (Title)

YOUR DAY WILL COME (Title)

MAGIC (Title)
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