Momentum Dance Competition 2023

Pixie, Petite, Minis

Final Schedule

101	12:30 PM	CLAP SNAP
102	12:33 PM	METAMORPHOSIS
103	12:37 PM	RAINBOW CONNECTION
104	12:40 PM	DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE
105	12:44 PM	I DON'T LIKE TO SHOWOFF
106	12:47 PM	I SURRENDER
107	12:51 PM	FALLING
108	12:54 PM	WINTER
109	12:58 PM	MIRROR
110	01:01 PM	ONCE UPON A DREAM
111	01:05 PM	ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME
112	01:08 PM	THE OTHER SIDE
113	01:12 PM	MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK
114	01:15 PM	MANEATER
115	01:19 PM	THE MIME
116	01:22 PM	TIGHTROPE
117	01:26 PM	SNOW WHITE
118	01:29 PM	WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
119	01:33 PM	THE WALLS ARE WAY TOO THIN
120	01:36 PM	LET'S GET LOUD
121	01:40 PM	LITTLE RED WAGON
122	01:43 PM	PRETTY SAVAGE
123	01:47 PM	SWING WITH ME
124	01:50 PM	A LITTLE PARTY
125	01:54 PM	LIGHTHOUSE
126	01:57 PM	OVER THE RAINBOW
127	02:01 PM	GROW AS WE GO
128	02:04 PM	GEMMA AND CO

Momentum Dance Competition 2023

Junior, Teen, Senior

Final Schedule

129	04:15 PM	SPEECHLESS
130	04:18 PM	A MILLION DREAMS
131	04:22 PM	MORE
132	04:25 PM	ONLY HOPE
133	04:29 PM	DEEP WATER
134	04:32 PM	WILDSIDE
135	04:36 PM	MY STRONGEST SUIT
136	04:39 PM	BARBIE GIRL
137	04:43 PM	PERHAPS
138	04:46 PM	MUSIC FOR A MIME
139	04:50 PM	COLD LOVE
140	04:53 PM	AIN'T NO REMEDY
141	04:57 PM	INTO VIEW
142	05:00 PM	WAITING
143	05:04 PM	SKINNY LOVE
144	05:07 PM	THIS IS YOUR STORY
145	05:11 PM	RAINING
146	05:14 PM	HYPOTHETICALS
147	05:18 PM	POISON
148	05:21 PM	TWICE
149	05:25 PM	GIRL
150	05:28 PM	LOSE MY MIND
151	05:32 PM	CONTROL
152	05:35 PM	BANG BANG
153	05:39 PM	FLOWERS
154	05:42 PM	RELENTLESS
155	05:46 PM	GOLDEN HOUR
156	05:49 PM	HEART IN MY HANDS
157	05:53 PM	WINGS
158	05:56 PM	LOST
159	06:00 PM	LAST LIGHT
160	06:03 PM	TIME IS THE ANSWER
161	06:07 PM	INSOMNIAC
162	06:10 PM	FUEL TO FIRE
163	06:14 PM	BLACK HOLE SUN
164	06:17 PM	A HUMBLE CONTRIBUTION

165	06:21 PM	KEEP DRIVING
166	06:24 PM	DO YOU
167	06:28 PM	FOREVER
168	06:31 PM	SAVE YOURSELF
169	06:35 PM	ADAM'S RIB
170	06:38 PM	YOU DON'T OWN ME
171	06:42 PM	MILLION TO ONE
172	06:45 PM	SPEAKING FRENCH
173	06:49 PM	MAN I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN (Title)
174	06:52 PM	BREAKIN DISHES (Title)
175	06:56 PM	CUPS (Title)
176	06:59 PM	WONDERFUL WORLD (Title)
177	07:03 PM	A DREAM IS A WISH (Title)
178	07:06 PM	ZURICH (Title)
179	07:10 PM	JUST LET ME GO (Title)
180	07:13 PM	ZTBD- VIVIENNE (Title)
181	07:17 PM	YOUR DAY WILL COME (Title)

182 07:20 PM MAGIC (Title)